Development Register for Period

1 May 2023 to 31 May 2023

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description
Two Storey Dwelling

711/001/21
P & K Booth

C/- 13 Valmai Avenue
KINGS PARK SA 5034

PIECE 5

D74886
HUNTER ROAD
NILDOTTIE
6051/936
FORSTER

17/12/2020
04/01/2021

Application Date
Application received
Building received
Planning received
Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions

o O O o

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount
Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000
Dev Plan Assessment Fee
Referral Fee - River Murray Act

Relevant Authority

Referred to

Planning Approval
Building Approval
Land Division Approval

Development Approval
Development Commenced
Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision
Amount Due
$68.50
$77.00
$1,000.00
$406.00

Council - Delegated Officer

08/06/2023 REFUSED

08/06/2023 REFUSED

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00
$0.00



Development Register for Period

1 May 2023 to 31 May 2023

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description
Retaining Wall

711/095/21

S & T Mudge
38 Nioka Road
DERNANCOURT SA 5075

1864
18

D46801

EAST FRONT ROAD
YOUNGHUSBAND
6271/424
YOUNGHUSBAND

Application Date 28/02/2021
Application received = 12/03/2021
Building received 12/03/2021

Planning received
Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions

o O O o

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount
Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000
Dev Plan Assessment Fee
Building Rules Assess Fee
Relevant Authority
Referred to

Planning Approval
Building Approval
Land Division Approval

Development Approval
Development Commenced
Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision
Amount Due
$68.50
$77.00
$116.00
$74.50

Council - Delegated Officer

06/06/2023 REFUSED

06/06/2023 REFUSED

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$0.00
$5.80
$4.74



